MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Production

Potato chips thicknesses
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

01/08/2025
www.mirandaeserra.pt

POTATO HAND CHIPPING MACHINE WITH KNIFE

BLOCK AND PUSHER SET 10X10 MM
CF-5

Ref: 0706.10.001
Sammic

Clean and uniformed cut, without waste.

Light stainless alloy body.

Controls and nuts in stainless steel.

Comfortable use: The springs at the rear leave the grid completely
free. The pusher ejects the chips and leaves the grid free.

The springs are highly flexible compensators which help to raise
the presser-ejector.

Included 10x10 mm grid.

Container not included (Maximum GN1/1 h=150 mm).

280x512x735 mm
100-150 kg/h
10x10 mm

4 kg
210x280x630 mm

5,5 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

