



**POTATO HAND CHIPPING MACHINE WITH KNIFE  
BLOCK AND PUSHER SET 10X10 MM  
CF-5**

Ref: 0706.10.001  
Sammic

Clean and uniformed cut, without waste.  
Light stainless alloy body.  
Controls and nuts in stainless steel.  
Comfortable use: The springs at the rear leave the grid completely free. The pusher ejects the chips and leaves the grid free.  
The springs are highly flexible compensators which help to raise the presser-ejector.  
Included 10x10 mm grid.  
Container not included (Maximum GN1/1 h=150 mm).

**FEATURES**

Dimensions (WDH)	280x512x735 mm
Production	100-150 kg/h
Potato chips thicknesses	10x10 mm
Weight	4 kg
Packaging dimensions	210x280x630 mm
Gross weight	5,5 kg